
FROM TO

1 BULANDSHAHAR

2 GAJRAULA

RAJNAGAR-1 FEEDER NO-1,2 URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00 SECTOR-9,11,14 AND RAJNAGAR

RAJNAGAR-2 FEEDER NO-5,6 URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00 SECTOR-9,10,13 AND RAJNAGAR

RDC FEEDER NO-3,4 URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00 SECTOR-3,4,6,7,8 AND RAJNAGAR

GOVINDPURAM FEEDER-9 URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00

BUSINESS PLAN 2024-25 

WORK (ABC ERRECTION 

WORK)

RADHA GARDEN, KRISHNA KUNJ, 

AKSHAY ENCLAVE

DPH

DELHI GATE, MEERUT 

ROAD, JATWARA, 

NAVYUG MARKET, 

NEHRU NAGAR

URBAN 19-02-2026 10:30 14:00 3:30
DELHI GATE, MEERUT ROAD, 

JATWARA, NAVYUG MARKET, NEHRU 

NAGAR

NEHRU NAGAR 

GULMOHAR, NEHRU 

NAGAR, GANDHI 

NAGAR, EMERGENCY, 

ASHOK NAGAR

URBAN 19-02-2026 10:30 14:00 3:30
GULMOHAR, NEHRU NAGAR, GANDHI 

NAGAR, EMERGENCY, ASHOK NAGAR

4 GHAZIABAD-2 EDC-GHAZIABAD EDD-MURADNAGAR 

ASALATNAGAR, NEW 

MURADNAGAR,OLD 

MURADNAGAR  

ATHICAM, TOWN-4, 

TOWN-7

URBAN, 

AGRICULTRE  
19-02-2026 12:30 13:30 1:00

vuqj{k.k ekg ds vUrZxr esafVusal 

ds dk;Z djus gsrqA  

bZnxkg cLrh] lfcLrk] tykyiqj jksM] uwjxat] 

fu;j peaqMk pkSdh {ks= vkfnA

SECTOR-5 VAISHALI FEEDER NO-5,6 URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00

DAMAGE CONDUCTOR 

REPLACEMENT WORK OF 

BUSINESS PLAN 2025-26 

5/471 TO 5/601, 5/698 TO 5/702, 5/719 TO 

5/576 SECTOR-5 VAISHALI

FEEDER NO-1 URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00 PLOT NO-276-647

FEEDER NO-6 URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 PLOT NO-16 TO 274

FEEDER NO-10 URBAN 19-02-2026 14:00 16:00 2:00 PL0T NO-1 TO 600

EUDD-33 KV

(TECHNICAL) TRANS 

HINDON, GHAZIABAD

LAJPAT NAGAR
 FEEDER NO-ALL 

FEEDER
19.02.2026 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00

11 dsåohå] 33 dsåohå]  

ohålhåchå ,oa ikoj ifjorZd 

VsfLVax ds dk;Z gsrqA

fldUnjiqj] ilkSUMk] yktir uxj] jktsUnz 

uxj&3] ';ke ikdZ vkfnA

NIL

EUDD-11 KV & LT LINE 

SOUTH SIDE, 

GHAZIABAD

BEHRAMPUR

NITI KHAND-2

20 FUTA RAD, BAGHU, SIDDHARTH 

VIHAR, KRISHNA NAGAR BAGHU, 

RAHUL VIHAR-1, BUSH KI TAAL, 

BEHRAMPUR, BUDH VIHAR

3:30

TAXI STAND, ASHA APPARTMENT, 

GHANTAGHAR, RAILWAY, SPARE, 

MODEL TOWN, CITY SUBSTATION, 

RAMTEY RAM ROAD

PVVNL MEERUT
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NIL

GHAZIABAD-13

BAGU, KHARATI 

NAGAR, BEHRAMPUR
URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 15:00

FOR BUSINESS PLAN WORK 

(PLINTH REPAIR, INSTALLED 

TALLES UNIT, DT METER 

INSTALLTION)

NAVYUG MARKET, PATEL NAGAR, 

NAGAR NIGAM, HAPUR ROAD, 

MUKUND NAGAR

19-02-2026 10:30 14:00

NAVYUG MARKET, 

PATEL NAGAR, NAGAR 

NIGAM, HAPUR ROAD, 

MUKUND NAGAR

URBAN

TAXI STAND, ASHA 

APPARTMENT, 

GHANTAGHAR, 

RAILWAY, SPARE, 

MODEL TOWN, CITY 

SUBSTATION, RAMTEY 

RAM

URBAN

EUDD-11 KV & LT 

NETWORK SAHIBABAD, 

GHAZIABAD

DT METERING AND TAILLES 

WORK

EUDC-2 GHAZIABADGHAZIABAD-35

4:00

BUSINESS PLAN & 

MAINTENANCE, PLINTH 

REPAIR, INSTALLED TALLES 

UNIT, DT METER 

INSTALLATION

ykbu ds lEidZ esa vk jgs isM+ dh 

'kk[kkvksa dh dVkbZ o NVkbZ ds 

dk;Z gsrqA

19-02-2026 10:30 14:00 3:30NAVYUG MARKET

CITY SUBSTATION

EUDD-11 KV & LT LINE 

CITY SIDE, GHAZIABAD

EUDC-1 GHAZIABAD
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PALLAVPURAM-II 33 KV URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00 PALLAVPURAM-2

HAPUR ROAD, NEW 

SURAJ KUND
33 KV URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00 HAPUR ROAD, NEW SURAJ KUND

LISARI ROAD 33 KV URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00 LISARI ROAD

AMAN VIHAR 33 KV URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00 AMAN VIHAR

RAMLEELA GROUND-1 RAILWAY ROAD URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 UMESH VIHAR

RAMLEELA GROUND-2 BHUMIA KA PUL URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 BHUMIA KA PUL, TUBEWEL

T.P. NAGAR BAGHPAT ROAD URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00
HARIHAR DHARAMKANTA, BAGHPAT 

ROAD

MADHAVPURAM-1 MADHAVPURAM URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 SECTOR-4, DUDA WALA

MADHAVPURAM-2 GANESH PURI URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 GANGA RAM KHET

LISARI ROAD SHAHJHAN COLONY URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 SHAHJHAN COLONY

SHASTRI NAGAR
SECTOR-13, SCM NO-7, 

AVAS VIKAS
URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00

SHASTRI NAGAR, SECTOR-13, SCM NO-7, 

AVAS VIKAS

RANGOLI
SACTOR-6, SAMRAT 

PALACE, VAISHALI
URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00

SHASTRI NAGAR, SECTOR-6, SAMRAT 

PALACE, VAISHALI COLONY, NEHRU 

NAGAR, PHOOL BAGH COLONY, GARH 

ROAD

HAPUR ROAD
KARIM NAGAR, SHASTRI 

NAGAR, ASHIYANA
URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00

KARIM NAGAR, SHASTRI NAGAR, HAPUR 

ROAD, ASHIYANA COLONY

LISARI GATE LISARI GATE URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 13:00 3:00
INSTALLATION OF LT LINES, 

POLE ERECTION & DOG 

STINGING UNDER RDSS

LISARI GATE SAMAR GARDEN

KANKER KHERA 

TOWN
TOWN-3 URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00

NATESHPURAM, SUBHASHPURI, 

GURUNANAK BAZAR, SHIVLOK, 

PATELPURI, SADANPURI, JASSU 

MOHALLA

DEFENCE ENCLAVE DABKA URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

LALA MOHAMMADPUR, DABKA, 

GANESH VATIKA, SAIDHAM COLONY 

1&2, DAYAMPUR

KANKER KHERA 

(RURAL)
STP URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

SHARDHAPURI SECTOR-5,6,6F, 7, OM 

NAGAR, KHIRWA ROAD, KRISHNA 

COLONY, AMOLOC ENCLAVE, 

JAGANNATH PURI, KRISHNA COLONY, 

GOKALDHAM, KRISHAN KUNJ 

COLONY, KRISHAN VIHAR

FOR THE WORK OF YARD 

MAINTENANCE, POWER T/F 

AND PANEL TESTING ETC.  

UNDER ANURAKSHAN 

MAAH

REPLACEMENT OF 

CABLE/POLES & 

MAINTENANCE WORKS OF 

T/F UNDER ANURAKSHAN 

MAAH

 TREE CHOPPING, 

TRANSFORMER & LINE 

MAINTENANCE UNDER 

ANURAKSHAN MAAH 

EUDC-MEERUTMEERUT-16

EUDD-33 KV (O&M)

MEERUT

EUDD-11KV/LT SOUTH, 

MEERUT

EUDD-11 KV NORTH, 

MEERUT
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PALLAV PURAM-1 BHARAT VIHAR URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

BHARAT VIHAR, SHIV NAGAR, LEE 

GARDEN, NEW BHARAT VIHAR

SOFIPUR ANSAL TOWN URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 13:00 3:00
ANSAL TOWN, ALFA MEERUT ONE, 

AKSHAY PURAM

MES TOWN-1 URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

VI LINE, MAIDA MOHALLA, BAKRI 

MOHALLA, GHOSHI MOHALL, TOP 

KHANNA, 

CIVIL LINE URBAN 19-02-2026 11:30 12:30 1:00

SANJAY NAGAR,  PANDAV NAGAR, 

SARVODDYA COLONY, ADM 

COMPOUND, DM COMPOUND, PDW 

COLONY

EK ROAD URBAN 19-02-2026 7:30 8:30 1:00
NEHARU ROAD, ASHODA HOUSE,W.K 

ROAD, PL SHARMA ROAD

VICTORIYA PARK URBAN 19-02-2026 14:30 17:30 3:00
VICTORIYA PARK, SHARMA NAGAR, 

HARNAAM DAS, SARKIT HOUSE

GARH ROAD URBAN 19-02-2026 16:00 17:00 1:00 GARH ROAD, JANYTA NAGAR

AJANTA COLONY URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 12:00 1:00
HONEY GOLF, MOTI PRAYAG, PREM 

PRAYAG, DAMODAR COLONY

MANGAL PANDEY 

NAGAR
URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 12:00 1:00 AJANTA COLONY, DIGGI 

GOL MARKET URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00

SAKET YOG KENDRA, RATHI, 

DHANVANTRI GOLE MARKET NEAR, 

NENAWATI PARK

HYDEL COLONY URBAN 19-02-2026 7:00 8:00 1:00 HYDEL COLONY

JWALA GARH URBAN 19-02-2026 4:30 5:30 1:00 SAKET ,MISSION COMPOUND

SURYA NAGAR URBAN 19-02-2026 16:00 17:00 1:00
PRAGATI NAGAR, SARVODYA 

COLONY

NANGAL BATTU URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 12:00 1:00 GALI No-5 SARVODAY COLONY

MANGAL PANDEY 

NAGAR
URBAN 19-02-2026 17:00 18:00 1:00 MANGAL PANDAY NAGAR

NEW SURAJ KUND SAI NAGAR URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 12:00 1:00 GANDHI NAGAR

SAINIK VIHAR URBANDREAM CITY 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00

DREAM CITY COLONY, GANPATI 

VIHAR, SURENDRA ENCLAVE, KINGS 

PARK, SHIV VIHAR, GREEN CITY, 

SUNRAISE ENCLAVE, SITARAM 

COLONY, MANOHAR COLD STORE, 

OM ENCLAVE,

12:00 2:00

EUDD-11 KV NORTH, 

MEERUT
EUDC-MEERUTMEERUT-16

CPRI COLONY, DAURALA SUGAR 

FARM, GANPATI ENCLAVE, SATYAM 

ENCLAVE, VINAYAK VIDHYAPEETH, 

NEELKANTH COLLEGE, PDCSR ALOO 

FARM

UNIVERSITY

SAINT LUKES

MANGAL PANDAY 

NAGAR 

CIVIL LINE

 TREE CHOPPING, 

TRANSFORMER & LINE 

MAINTENANCE UNDER 

ANURAKSHAN MAAH 

PALLAV PURAM-2 PDCSR 19-02-2026URBAN 10:00
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JAGRITI VIHAR-2 SHASTRI NAGAR URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00 D BLOCK , SHASTRI NAGAR

JAGRITI VIHAR EXTN-

3A
F-57 URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 F-57, F-32, SECTOR-5 PM AVAS YOJNA

 MEDICAL-2 TAKSHILA URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 11:00 1:00
TAKSHILA COLONY, SHIV SHAKTI 

VIHAR

 MEDICAL HOSPITAL URBAN 19-02-2026 14:00 15:00 1:00 LLRM HOSPITAL

L BLOCK PVS URBAN 19-02-2026 10:00 12:00 2:00 H BLOCK K BLOCK

GANGA NAGAR-1 BUXER URBAN 19-02-2026 10:30 11:30 1:00 JG BLOCK, F BLOCK 

GANGA NAGAR-2 NEW GLOBAL CITY URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 12:00 1:00
N BLOCK, ABDULLAPUR, 

GANGASAGAR COLONY

GANGA NAGAR-3 NEW SHIV LOK URBAN 19-02-2026 12:30 14:00 1:30
BUXER STAND, NEW SHIV COLONY' 

PANCHWATI COLONY 

AMAN VIHAR AMAN VIHAR URBAN 19-02-2026 14:30 15:30 1:00 AMAN VIHAR COLONY

LADIES PARK THAPAR NAGAR URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 14:00 3:00 THAPAR NAGAR GALI NO-1 TO 7

GHANTA GHAR KESARGANJ URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 14:00 3:00
THAKUR KI KOTHI, PURVA FAIYAZ 

ALI, KESARGANJ ETC.

PL SHARMA PL SHARMA HOSPITAL. URBAN 19-02-2026 11:00 14:00 3:00

LAYING OF LT ABC CABLE 

FOR OXYGEN PLANT UNDER 

BUSINESS PLAN

PL SHARMA HOSPITAL

EDD-BAGHPAT SIKHOPUR ALL FEEDER RURAL 19-02-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
SIKHOPUR, IDRISH PUR TOWN , ARNA 

ENERGY IDRISHPUR PTW

EDD-KHEKRA KATHA ALL FEEDER RURAL 19-02-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00 KATHA, PALI, NAGLA MAVIKALAN 

8 MORADABAD

BASI PTW 19-02-2026 9:00 13:00 4:00

SECTOR-50 OLD FEEDER NO-7 RESIDENTIAL 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00
SECTOR-50 KE BLOCK-B,C MKT & 

KOTHARI SCHOOL

SECTOR-53 FEEDER NO-5 RESIDENTIAL 19-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00
SECTOR-34 KE SUPERTECH SOCIETY, 

NEELGIRI, B-14 

SECTOR-25 FEEDER NO-1 RESIDENTIAL 19-02-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00
BUSINESS PLAN WORK UG 

CABLE CONNECTION
L,M,N,H,K BLOCK SECTOR-25

66 KV JANAK NAGAR POWER HOUSE URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00

vuqj{k.k ekg ds vUrxZr tEij 

VkbZV djus ,oa VªkalQkWeZj esafVusal 

ds dk;Z gsrqA

ikoj gkÅl] iqjkuh pqaxh] fNfi;kW] u;k cktkj 

{ks= vkfnA

ITI-2 PAIRAMOUNT URBAN 19-02-2026 12:00 14:00 2:00

vuqj{k.k ekg ds vUrxZr isM+ksa dh 

dVkbZ&NVkbZ ,oa VªkaLkQkWeZj 

esafVusal ds dk;Z gsrqA

ik'oZukFk flVh] dk'khjke dkWyksuh] 'kkdqEHkjh 

dkWyksuh {ks= vkfnA

NIL

fctusl Iyku 2025&26 ds vUrZxr 

fLop;kMZ esa vfFkZax dk dk;Z fd;k 

tk;sxkA ftlds dkj.k fo|qr 

vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

  33 ds0oh0 midsUnz cq<kuk nsgkr ls iksf"kr 

fuEufyf[kr xzkeksa&lQhiqj xzke] Hklkuk xzke] 

x<h l[kkoriqj xzke] cMdrk xzke] vVsjuk 

xzke] yqglkuk xzke] clh xzke fo|qr vkiwfrZ 

ckf/kr jgsxhA

SAHARANPUR11 EUDC-SAHARANPUR
EUDD-TECHNICAL, 

SAHARANPUR
 HUSSAIN BASTI 

BHAGWATI, HUSSAIN 

BASTI, HANUMAN 

NAGAR, GAIS GODAM, 

PREMPURI

URBAN 19-02-2026

dkyh dk eafnj] xhrkatfy fogkj] miou 

fogkj] fnus'k fogkj] veu fogkj] lk/kq fogkj] 

eksfgr fogkj] eksrh ckx] çseiqjh] Hkxorh 

d‚yksuh] paæyksd] oS".kks /kke] egkjktk xkMZu] 

Hkxorh] gqlSu cLrh] guqeku uxj {ks= vkfnA

11:30 14:00 2:30
vuqj{k.k ekg ds vUrxZr ikoj 

ifjorZdksa ds VsfLVax ds dk;Z gsrqA

EUDD-11 KV/LT 

STADIUM, NOIDA

EUDC-TECHNICAL, 

NOIDA
NOIDA10

MEERUT-16 EUDC-MEERUT
EUDD-11 KV NORTH, 

MEERUT

EDC-BAGHPATMEERUT-27

TREE CHOPPING WORK

EDC-2 

MUZAFFARNAGAR
MUZAFFARNAGAR9 EDD-BHUDANA

SUBSTATION TESTING 

WORK

BHUDANA DEHAT

GARHI, BADKATA, 

ATERNA, LUHASANA, 

BASI

RURAL 19-02-2026 9:00 13:00 4:00

 TREE CHOPPING, 

TRANSFORMER & LINE 

MAINTENANCE UNDER 

ANURAKSHAN MAAH 


